Invoice Time
PO No
PO Date
Shipment No
Tripsheet No
Virtual Acc
No

:
:
:
:
:
:
:
:

2008203853
29.10.2024
14:32:47
2585557
28.10.2024
920014877
OD281024022

Total TCS Value
Total Discount Value

Total Roundoff Value
Total Invoice Value

309.00 

0.00 

0.20 

308,931.00 

Total in Words  [  Three Lakh Eight Thousand Nine Hundred Thirty One Rupees Only ]